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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 28/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul 
Latheef

Y N N   

2 28/01/2026 Jamsheer P Y N N   

3 28/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

4 28/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

5 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

6 28/01/2026 Santha Y N N   

7 28/01/2026 Suresh Y N N   
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8 28/01/2026 Raman Y N N   

9 28/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

10 28/01/2026 Athriman Kutty Haji Y N N   

11 28/01/2026 C K Abdullakkutti Y N N   

12 28/01/2026 Suharabi Y N N   

13 28/01/2026 SHAHANAS M P Y N N   

14 28/01/2026 Rasheed Y N N   

15 28/01/2026 Muhammad K K Y N N   

16 28/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

17 28/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM 
KARAKKUNNUMMAL

Y N N   

18 28/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

19 28/01/2026 SAALIM P Y N N   
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20 28/01/2026 Selma P C Y N N   

21 28/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   

22 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA 
P

Y N N   

23 28/01/2026 Jahfar Y N N   

24 28/01/2026 Abida Y N N   

25 28/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

26 28/01/2026 Priya Y N N   

27 28/01/2026 Beenakumari T P Y N N   

28 28/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

29 28/01/2026 Pratheesh Y N N   

30 28/01/2026 Shijula Y N N   

31 28/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   
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32 28/01/2026 Abdurahman  Y N N   

33 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

34 28/01/2026 AMEEN N S Y N N   

35 28/01/2026 Rajisha Y N N   

36 28/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

37 28/01/2026 Muhammadshereef Y N N   

38 28/01/2026 Muhammad Mikhdad Y N N   

39 28/01/2026 Asha Hind.P Y N N   

40 28/01/2026 Muhammed 
Musthafa V 

Y N N   

41 28/01/2026 BAGHIRA C K Y N N   

42 28/01/2026 MANOJ K Y N N   

43 28/01/2026 Sabitha N Y N N   
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44 28/01/2026 Roshna Y N N   

45 28/01/2026 Ameer Shahid N K Y N N   

46 28/01/2026 Suja Y N N   

47 28/01/2026 Suharabi Y N N   

48 28/01/2026 Abdul  Kareem T Y N N   

49 28/01/2026 Saleem N K Y N N   

50 28/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

51 28/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

52 28/01/2026 Mubashira P Y N N   

53 28/01/2026 Abu Y N N   

54 28/01/2026 Nasla Y N N   

55 28/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   



Jan 29, 2026, 1:10 AM

56 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ali Y N N   

57 28/01/2026 Sakira Y N N   

58 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSINA Y N N   

59 28/01/2026 Dilna Nesrin K Y N N   

60 28/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

61 28/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

62 28/01/2026 Muhammadshareef Y N N   

63 28/01/2026 BASHEER C Y N N   

64 28/01/2026 Rafeeque Y N N   

65 28/01/2026 Rashida Y N N   

66 28/01/2026 Salma C Y N N   

67 28/01/2026 NAJIYA k 
FATHIMATHUL

Y N N   
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68 28/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   

69 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan 
PT Sinan

Y N N   

70 28/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

71 28/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

72 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
YASMINE P 

Y N N   

73 28/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

74 28/01/2026 Zameed Pasha Y N N   

75 28/01/2026 Sharmila Y N N   

76 28/01/2026 Musrshid Alnoor 
Mahal

Y N N   

77 28/01/2026 Pathumma K Y N N   

78 28/01/2026 Fathima Thasneem Y N N   

79 28/01/2026 Mujeebrahman Y N N   
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80 28/01/2026 SHIMNA M K Y N N   

81 28/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

82 28/01/2026 Abdul  Jabbar Y N N   

83 28/01/2026 Hajira Y N N   

84 28/01/2026 SAKEENA V K Y N N   

85 28/01/2026 Shamsudheen 
Muzhipurath

Y N N   

86 28/01/2026 SAFIYA M K Y N N   

87 28/01/2026 Shamsheer Y N N   

88 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

89 28/01/2026 Hamsa Y N N   

90 28/01/2026 RAFEEQUE P Y N N   

91 28/01/2026 Naseera Y N N   
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92 28/01/2026 NIMA FEMIN KK Y N N   

93 28/01/2026 Muhammed Basim 
M P

Y N N   

94 28/01/2026 Sreyas K Raj Y N N   

95 28/01/2026 Muhammed Fuad Y N N   

96 28/01/2026 JISAD PANIYAN 
KANDY

Y N N   

97 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
VASEEM P P

Y N N   

98 28/01/2026 Najmooddheen.T.P Y N N   

99 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALIH P P

Y N N   

100 28/01/2026 Sajina Y N N   

101 28/01/2026 PARAPPURAM 
IRSHAD

Y N N   

102 28/01/2026 Muhammed Naseef P 
P

Y N N   

103 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   
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104 28/01/2026 Ashkar Y N N   

105 28/01/2026 Mujeeb kattadi kunnu Y N N   

106 28/01/2026 Jesna Sherin E N Y N   

107 28/01/2026 SUBAIR 
PERINGODE

Y N N   

108 28/01/2026 ADILSHAN N M Y N N   

109 28/01/2026 Basheer Cholayil Y N N   

110 28/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

111 28/01/2026 MUNERRA P M Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


